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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 20.00

+ Anderegg Adrian (2011) 10.00
+ Notter Henry (2010) 10.00

 
1 Kurth Gabriel (2010) 20.00

+ Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 10.00
+ Köpfli Andrin (2010) 10.00

 
1 Hermann Daan (2010) 20.00

+ Senn Cyrill (2010) 10.00
+ Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 10.00

1 Berchtold Matti (2010) 20.00
+ Linggi Mathias (2010) 10.00
+ Bühler Jonas (2010) 10.00

1 a Kühni Dion (2011) 19.75
+ Barmettler Terenz (2011) 10.00
+ Suter Moritz (2011) 9.75

1 b Kropf Simon (2011) 19.75
+ Läubli Magnus (2011) 9.75
+ Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 10.00

1 Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 19.75
+ Leutwyler Jan (2011) 10.00
+ Béguelin Michel (2011) 9.75

1 Suter Moritz (2011) 18.75
+ Jeker Jaron (2011) 10.00
o Kühni Dion (2011) 8.75

1 Iten Mirco (2010) 18.50
- Müller Aron (2010) 8.75
+ Portenier David (2010) 9.75

1 Zenklusen Maick (2010) 18.50
o Notter Henry (2010) 8.50
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 10.00

1 Wyss Laurin (2011) 18.50
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50
+ Leutwyler Jan (2011) 10.00

1 Portenier David (2010) 18.50
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 10.00
o Iten Mirco (2010) 8.50

1 Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 18.50
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 10.00

1 Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 18.50
+ Graber Kilian (2010) 10.00
o Hermann Daan (2010) 8.50

1 a Béguelin Michel (2011) 18.50
+ Treier Laurin (2011) 10.00
o Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 8.50

1 b Barmettler Terenz (2011) 18.50
o Kühni Dion (2011) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Dean (2011) 10.00

1 c Anderegg Adrian (2011) 18.50
o Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.50
+ Treier Laurin (2011) 10.00

1 Notter Henry (2010) 18.25
+ Zenklusen Maick (2010) 9.75
o Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 a Linggi Mathias (2010) 18.25
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50
+ Senn Cyrill (2010) 9.75

1 b Köpfli Andrin (2010) 18.25
+ Wyss Laurin (2011) 9.75
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

1 Jeker Jaron (2011) 18.25
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50
+ Läubli Magnus (2011) 9.75

1 Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 18.25
+ Zimmermann Dean (2011) 9.75
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

1 Bühler Jonas (2010) 18.25
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 9.75
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

1 Müller Aron (2010) 17.50
- Iten Mirco (2010) 8.75
- Graber Kilian (2010) 8.75

1 Graber Kilian (2010) 17.25
o Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 8.50
- Müller Aron (2010) 8.75

1 Zimmermann Dean (2011) 17.00
o Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 8.50
o Barmettler Terenz (2011) 8.50

1 Wettstein Tobias (2011) 17.00
o Portenier David (2010) 8.50
o Zenklusen Maick (2010) 8.50

1 Treier Laurin (2011) 17.00
o Béguelin Michel (2011) 8.50
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Senn Cyrill (2010) 17.00
o Hermann Daan (2010) 8.50
o Linggi Mathias (2010) 8.50

1 Leutwyler Jan (2011) 17.00
o Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50

1 Läubli Magnus (2011) 17.00
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50
o Jeker Jaron (2011) 8.50

1 Bruggmann Felix (2010) 17.00
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 20.00

+ Iten Wayn (2008) 10.00
+ Furter Loris (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Zinsel Nik (2009) 20.00

+ Aebischer Vincent (2009) 10.00
+ Simic Damian (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Stocker Luca (2008) 20.00

+ Jeker Fabio (2008) 10.00
+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 10.00

1 b Steffen Leon (2008) 20.00
+ Weisskopf Jan (2009) 10.00
+ Lüthi Manuel (2008) 10.00

1 a Gisler Timo (2009) 20.00
+ Karlen Fabio (2009) 10.00
+ Steinmann Leon (2009) 10.00

1 b Gerber David (2008) 20.00
+ Bürki Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Fischer Tobias (2008) 10.00

1 Fuchs Micha (2009) 20.00
+ Senn Fynn (2009) 10.00
+ Fäs Leroy (2009) 10.00

1 Zach Finn (2008) 19.75
+ Schneider Joey (2008) 9.75
+ Widmer Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 von Rotz Fabian (2009) 19.75
+ Grieshaber Janis (2009) 9.75
+ Huber Elias (2009) 10.00

1 Russo Giulio (2009) 19.75
+ Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.75
+ Friedli Colin (2009) 10.00

1 Berger Leon (2008) 19.75
+ Bachmann Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 19.50
+ Strebel David (2009) 9.75
+ Rösch Ruben (2009) 9.75

1 Dänzer Fabio (2008) 19.50
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 9.75
+ Berchtold Gaston (2008) 9.75

1 Anderegg Fabian (2008) 19.50
+ Hohler Andrin (2008) 9.75
+ Seiler Jérome (2008) 9.75

1 a Küng Livian (2008) 19.00
+ Sutter Marco (2008) 10.00
- Ackermann Silas (2008) 9.00

1 b Köpfli Livio (2009) 19.00
+ Joller Loris (2009) 10.00
- Buob Nils (2009) 9.00

1 a Häfliger Nicola (2008) 19.00
+ Cometa Levin (2008) 10.00
- Gysin Max (2008) 9.00

1 b Gysin Max (2008) 19.00
+ Roth Fridolin (2008) 10.00
- Häfliger Nicola (2008) 9.00

1 a Amport Michael (2009) 19.00
- Suter Simon (2009) 9.00
+ Joller Loris (2009) 10.00

1 b Ackermann Silas (2008) 19.00
+ Sidler Nick (2008) 10.00
- Küng Livian (2008) 9.00

1 a Voisard Gian (2008) 18.75
- Schreiber Tim (2008) 9.00
+ Kunz Mario (2008) 9.75
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1 b Suter Simon (2009) 18.75
- Amport Michael (2009) 9.00
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 9.75

1 Schreiber Tim (2008) 18.75
- Voisard Gian (2008) 9.00
+ Gasser Rafael (2008) 9.75

1 Hohler Aaron (2008) 18.75
- Kunz Mario (2008) 8.75
+ Kalt Silas (2008) 10.00

1 Steinmann Leon (2009) 18.75
+ Weisskopf Mike (2009) 10.00
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.75

1 Bieneck Andrin (2008) 18.75
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 10.00
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.75

1 Buob Nils (2009) 18.50
+ Schelker Tino (2009) 9.75
- Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.75

1 Zubler Timo (2008) 18.50
o Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50
+ Hohler Andrin (2008) 10.00

1 Sutter Marco (2008) 18.50
o Küng Livian (2008) 8.50
+ Meier Marius (2008) 10.00

1 Simic Damian (2009) 18.50
+ Treier Lias (2009) 10.00
o Zinsel Nik (2009) 8.50

1 Seiler Jérome (2008) 18.50
+ Thomann Mica (2008) 10.00
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 Manser Valentin (2009) 18.50
o Fäs Leroy (2009) 8.50
+ Aebischer Vincent (2009) 10.00

1 Karlen Fabio (2009) 18.50
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50
+ Senn Fynn (2009) 10.00

1 Jeker Fabio (2008) 18.50
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50
+ Krauer John (2008) 10.00

1 Gygax Tobias (2009) 18.50
o Rösch Ruben (2009) 8.50
+ Treier Lias (2009) 10.00

1 a Furter Loris (2009) 18.50
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 10.00
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

1 b Friedli Colin (2009) 18.50
+ Aebischer Vincent (2009) 10.00
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

1 Böni Tobias (2008) 18.50
+ Beetschen Oliver (2008) 10.00
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50

1 Berchtold Gaston (2008) 18.50
+ Meier Marius (2008) 10.00
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Zindel Lionel (2009) 18.25
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 9.75

1 Thomann Mica (2008) 18.25
o Seiler Jérome (2008) 8.50
+ Iten Wayn (2008) 9.75

1 a Strebel David (2009) 18.25
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50
+ Weisskopf Mike (2009) 9.75

1 b Sidler Nick (2008) 18.25
o Ackermann Silas (2008) 8.50
+ Bachmann Simon (2008) 9.75

1 c Schneider Joey (2008) 18.25
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50
+ Bürki Simon (2008) 9.75

1 d Schelker Tino (2009) 18.25
o Buob Nils (2009) 8.50
+ Grieshaber Janis (2009) 9.75

1 Rösch Ruben (2009) 18.25
+ Gygax Tobias (2009) 9.75
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

1 Lüthi Manuel (2008) 18.25
+ Zubler Timo (2008) 9.75
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50

1 Huber Elias (2009) 18.25
+ Kramer Tobias (2009) 9.75
o von Rotz Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 Graf Andrin (2009) 18.25
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
+ Weisskopf Jan (2009) 9.75

1 a Fischer Tobias (2008) 18.25
+ Krauer John (2008) 9.75
o Gerber David (2008) 8.50

1 b Fäs Leroy (2009) 18.25
+ Manser Valentin (2009) 9.75
o Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.50

1 Cometa Levin (2008) 18.25
o Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50
+ Gloor Aurelio (2008) 9.75

1 Gasser Rafael (2008) 17.50
- Gloor Aurelio (2008) 8.75
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.75

1 Widmer Dominik (2008) 17.25
- Kalt Silas (2008) 8.75
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50

1 a Roth Fridolin (2008) 17.25
o Gysin Max (2008) 8.50
- Beetschen Oliver (2008) 8.75

1 b Kunz Mario (2008) 17.25
- Hohler Aaron (2008) 8.75
o Voisard Gian (2008) 8.50

1 c Kalt Silas (2008) 17.25
- Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.75
o Hohler Aaron (2008) 8.50

1 Gloor Aurelio (2008) 17.25
- Gasser Rafael (2008) 8.75
o Cometa Levin (2008) 8.50

1 Beetschen Oliver (2008) 17.25
o Böni Tobias (2008) 8.50
- Roth Fridolin (2008) 8.75

1 Wettstein Ramon (2008) 17.25
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.75

1 Bürki Simon (2008) 17.25
o Gerber David (2008) 8.75
o Schneider Joey (2008) 8.50

1 a Weisskopf Mike (2009) 17.00
o Steinmann Leon (2009) 8.50
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50

1 b Weisskopf Jan (2009) 17.00
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50

1 Treier Lias (2009) 17.00
o Simic Damian (2009) 8.50
o Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 Senn Fynn (2009) 17.00
o Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.50
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

1 a Messerli Robin (2009) 17.00
o Furter Loris (2009) 8.50
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50

1 b Meier Marius (2008) 17.00
o Berchtold Gaston (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50

1 Krauer John (2008) 17.00
o Fischer Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 a Joller Loris (2009) 17.00
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50
o Amport Michael (2009) 8.50

1 b Iten Wayn (2008) 17.00
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50
o Thomann Mica (2008) 8.50

1 Hohler Andrin (2008) 17.00
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50

1 Grieshaber Janis (2009) 17.00
o von Rotz Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Schelker Tino (2009) 8.50

1 a Bachmann Simon (2008) 17.00
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50
o Sidler Nick (2008) 8.50

1 b Aebischer Vincent (2009) 17.00
o Friedli Colin (2009) 8.50
o Zinsel Nik (2009) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Zinsel Leon (2005) 20.00

+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00
+ Reinhard Roman (2005) 10.00

 
1 Roth Tim (2004) 20.00

+ Stampfli Simon (2004) 10.00
+ Kulmer Nick (2004) 10.00

 
1 Roth Jan (2004) 20.00

+ Brüderli Benoit (2004) 10.00
+ Cometa Noel (2004) 10.00

1 Joho Pascal (2004) 20.00
+ Blättler Ronnie (2004) 10.00
+ Vogt Sandro (2004) 10.00

1 Furter Jannis (2004) 20.00
+ Roos Matthias (2004) 10.00
+ Studer Louis (2004) 10.00

1 a Erhart Luc (2005) 20.00
+ Zahner Beat (2005) 10.00
+ Keller Enzo (2005) 10.00

1 b Eisenring Florian (2005) 20.00
+ Gygax David (2005) 10.00
+ Fässler Leonard (2005) 10.00

1 Jehle Aaron (2005) 19.75
+ Fankhauser Marcel (2005) 10.00
+ Gfeller Joel (2005) 9.75

1 Dünner Tobias (2005) 19.75
+ Halbeisen Florian (2005) 10.00
+ Strebel Dominic (2005) 9.75

1 Stocker Niklas (2005) 19.50
+ Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.75
+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 9.75

1 Meyer Christian (2004) 19.50
+ Joos Alvian (2004) 9.75
+ Ancona Enea (2004) 9.75

1 Suter Rico (2005) 18.75
+ Grod Raphael (2005) 9.75
- Meier Dario (2005) 9.00

1 a Miksa Simeon (2005) 18.75
+ Thomann Luca (2005) 10.00
- Thomann Lauro (2005) 8.75

1 b Meier Dario (2005) 18.75
+ Christ Marino (2005) 9.75
- Suter Rico (2005) 9.00

1 a Heinzer Lukas (2004) 18.75
- Voggensperger Til (2004) 9.00
+ Schreiber Raphael (2004) 9.75

1 b Frank Marius (2004) 18.75
- Schärer Nico (2004) 9.00
+ Böni Ralf (2004) 9.75

1 Hengartner Jonas (2005) 18.75
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.75
+ Dänzer Angelo (2005) 10.00

1 Thomann Lauro (2005) 18.50
+ Buob Mike (2005) 9.75
- Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.75

1 Odermatt Jonas (2004) 18.50
- Schreiber Raphael (2004) 8.75
+ Schärer Nico (2004) 9.75

1 Zahner Beat (2005) 18.50
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50
+ Christ Marino (2005) 10.00

1 Vogt Sandro (2004) 18.50
+ Zumsteg Nico (2004) 10.00
o Joho Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 a Studer Louis (2004) 18.50
+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 10.00
o Furter Jannis (2004) 8.50

1 b Strebel Dominic (2005) 18.50
+ Hänggi Ivo (2005) 10.00
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 Roos Matthias (2004) 18.50
o Furter Jannis (2004) 8.50
+ Zumsteg Nico (2004) 10.00

1 a Kulmer Nick (2004) 18.50
+ Weibel Nico (2004) 10.00
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50

1 b Keller Enzo (2005) 18.50
+ Eberle Nico (2005) 10.00
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50

1 Joos Alvian (2004) 18.50
o Meyer Christian (2004) 8.50
+ Wettstein Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 Halbeisen Florian (2005) 18.50
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00

1 Gygax David (2005) 18.50
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50
+ Grod Raphael (2005) 10.00

1 Fässler Leonard (2005) 18.50
+ Dänzer Angelo (2005) 10.00
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50

1 a Buchmann Moritz (2005) 18.50
+ Bader Tobias (2005) 10.00
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50

1 b Bucher Conall (2004) 18.50
o Reinhard Roman (2005) 8.50
+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 10.00

1 Blättler Ronnie (2004) 18.50
o Joho Pascal (2004) 8.50
+ Weibel Nico (2004) 10.00

1 Ancona Enea (2004) 18.50
+ Wüst Nicolas (2004) 10.00
o Meyer Christian (2004) 8.50

1 Wüst Nicolas (2004) 18.25
o Ancona Enea (2004) 8.50
+ Stampfli Simon (2004) 9.75

1 Reinhard Roman (2005) 18.25
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 9.75
o Zinsel Leon (2005) 8.50

1 Gfeller Joel (2005) 18.25
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Marcel (2005) 9.75

1 Cometa Noel (2004) 18.25
+ Wettstein Pascal (2004) 9.75
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50

1 Buob Mike (2005) 18.25
o Thomann Lauro (2005) 8.50
+ Hänggi Ivo (2005) 9.75

1 Brüderli Benoit (2004) 18.25
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50
+ Bader Tobias (2005) 9.75

1 Voggensperger Til (2004) 17.75
- Heinzer Lukas (2004) 9.00
- Antenen Remo (2004) 8.75

1 Antenen Remo (2004) 17.75
- Böni Ralf (2004) 9.00
- Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.75

1 Schreiber Raphael (2004) 17.50
- Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.75
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.75

1 Schärer Nico (2004) 17.50
- Frank Marius (2004) 9.00
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50

1 Böni Ralf (2004) 17.50
- Antenen Remo (2004) 9.00
o Frank Marius (2004) 8.50

1 Thomann Luca (2005) 17.25
o Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.50
- Eberle Nico (2005) 8.75

1 Eberle Nico (2005) 17.25
o Keller Enzo (2005) 8.50
- Thomann Luca (2005) 8.75

1 Zumsteg Nico (2004) 17.00
o Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Roos Matthias (2004) 8.50

1 Wettstein Pascal (2004) 17.00
o Cometa Noel (2004) 8.50
o Joos Alvian (2004) 8.50

1 Weibel Nico (2004) 17.00
o Kulmer Nick (2004) 8.50
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50

1 Stampfli Simon (2004) 17.00
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50
o Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.50

1 Hohler Janis (2005) 17.00
o Zinsel Leon (2005) 8.50
o Halbeisen Florian (2005) 8.50

1 a Hänggi Ivo (2005) 17.00
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50
o Buob Mike (2005) 8.50

1 b Grod Raphael (2005) 17.00
o Suter Rico (2005) 8.50
o Gygax David (2005) 8.50
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1 a Fankhauser Marcel (2005) 17.00
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50
o Gfeller Joel (2005) 8.50

1 b Fäs Timothy (2004) 17.00
o Studer Louis (2004) 8.50
o Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50

1 c Dänzer Angelo (2005) 17.00
o Fässler Leonard (2005) 8.50
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 d Christ Marino (2005) 17.00
o Meier Dario (2005) 8.50
o Zahner Beat (2005) 8.50

1 Bader Tobias (2005) 17.00
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50
o Brüderli Benoit (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Studinger Robin (2006) 20.00

+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 10.00

 
1 Schmid Eric (2006) 20.00

+ Steiner Lars (2006) 10.00
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 10.00

 
1 Roth Leon (2006) 20.00

+ Gasser Michael (2006) 10.00
+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 10.00

1 Borer Timon (2007) 20.00
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 10.00
+ Bader Christoph (2007) 10.00

1 Walser David (2007) 19.75
+ Höpli Moritz (2007) 10.00
+ Steinmann Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 a Thüring Florian (2007) 19.75
+ Spielmann Patrick (2007) 10.00
+ Häfliger Tino (2007) 9.75

1 b Scherz Valentin (2007) 19.75
+ Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 9.75
+ Stutz Julian (2007) 10.00

1 a Müller Nico (2006) 19.75
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 9.75
+ Nellen Cedric (2006) 10.00

1 b Lüthi Nico (2007) 19.75
+ Siegrist Deven (2007) 9.75
+ Grod Pascal (2007) 10.00

1 c Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 19.75
+ Heinzer Benno (2006) 9.75
+ Stutz Janis (2006) 10.00

1 a Manser Simon (2007) 19.50
+ Bergner Dustin (2007) 9.75
+ Roos Elias (2007) 9.75

1 b Eisenring Damian (2006) 19.50
+ Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 9.75
+ Zubler Niklas (2006) 9.75

1 Anderegg Michael (2006) 19.50
+ Lüthi Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 9.75

1 Knecht Casey (2007) 19.00
- Schneider Joah (2007) 9.00
+ Ackermann Filip (2007) 10.00

1 Zenklusen Roy (2007) 18.75
- Hunziker Roy (2007) 8.75
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 10.00

1 Steffen Lunik (2006) 18.75
+ Glutz Jonas (2006) 10.00
- Keller Max (2006) 8.75

1 a Peter Aron (2007) 18.75
- Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.75
+ Schneider Joah (2007) 10.00

1 b Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 18.75
- Studinger Gian (2007) 8.75
+ Fäs Jamie (2007) 10.00

1 Keller Max (2006) 18.75
+ Leutwyler Marco (2006) 10.00
- Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.75

1 Studinger Gian (2007) 18.50
- Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.75
+ Weisskopf Luca (2007) 9.75

1 Hunziker Roy (2007) 18.50
- Zenklusen Roy (2007) 8.75
+ Bader Marek (2007) 9.75

1 Birrer Samuel (2006) 18.50
- Röllin Lars (2006) 8.75
+ Kaiser Fabian (2006) 9.75

1 Zubler Niklas (2006) 18.50
+ Megert Philip (2006) 10.00
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50

1 Stutz Julian (2007) 18.50
+ Beeler Simon (2007) 10.00
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

1 a Steinmann Jonas (2007) 18.50
+ von Rickenbach Armin (2007) 10.00
o Walser David (2007) 8.50

1 b Soland Marcel (2006) 18.50
+ Kaiser Fabian (2006) 10.00
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50

1 Siegrist Deven (2007) 18.50
o Lüthi Nico (2007) 8.50
+ Höpli Moritz (2007) 10.00

1 Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 18.50
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50
+ Spycher Elias (2006) 10.00

1 Pradetto Diego (2006) 18.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Imesch Tobias (2006) 10.00

1 Nellen Cedric (2006) 18.50
+ Wülser Sascha (2006) 10.00
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Lüthi Raphael (2006) 18.50
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50
+ Megert Philip (2006) 10.00

1 Heinzer Benno (2006) 18.50
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50
+ Leutwyler Marco (2006) 10.00

1 Häfliger Tino (2007) 18.50
+ Stuber Gian (2007) 10.00
o Thüring Florian (2007) 8.50

1 Bergner Dustin (2007) 18.50
o Manser Simon (2007) 8.50
+ Beeler Simon (2007) 10.00

1 a Stutz Janis (2006) 18.25
+ Holzherr Valentin (2006) 9.75
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

1 b Stuber Gian (2007) 18.25
o Häfliger Tino (2007) 8.50
+ Bühler Samuel (2007) 9.75

1 a Roos Elias (2007) 18.25
+ Imesch Tobias (2006) 9.75
o Manser Simon (2007) 8.50

1 b Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 18.25
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50
+ Spielmann Patrick (2007) 9.75

1 Jüngling Pascal (2006) 18.25
+ Spycher Elias (2006) 9.75
o Schmid Eric (2006) 8.50

1 Holzherr Valentin (2006) 18.25
o Stutz Janis (2006) 8.50
+ Wülser Sascha (2006) 9.75

1 Gehrig Nils (2006) 18.25
+ Bieri Noah (2006) 9.75
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50

1 Brunner Lukas (2006) 18.25
+ Läuchli Max (2006) 9.75
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

1 a Béguelin Elias (2006) 18.25
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
+ Läuchli Max (2006) 9.75

1 b Bader Christoph (2007) 18.25
+ Bühler Samuel (2007) 9.75
o Borer Timon (2007) 8.50

1 Schär Ari (2007) 17.75
- Grod Pascal (2007) 8.75
- Steiner Lars (2006) 9.00

1 Röllin Lars (2006) 17.50
- Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.75
- Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.75

1 Steiner Lars (2006) 17.50
o Schmid Eric (2006) 8.75
- Schär Ari (2007) 8.75

1 Schneider Joah (2007) 17.50
- Knecht Casey (2007) 9.00
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50
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1 Grod Pascal (2007) 17.50
- Schär Ari (2007) 9.00
o Lüthi Nico (2007) 8.50

1 Fiechter Jaris (2007) 17.50
- Bader Marek (2007) 9.00
o Zenklusen Roy (2007) 8.50

1 Bader Marek (2007) 17.50
- Fiechter Jaris (2007) 9.00
o Hunziker Roy (2007) 8.50

1 a Weisskopf Luca (2007) 17.25
- Peter Aron (2007) 8.75
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

1 b von Rickenbach Armin (2007) 17.25
o Steinmann Jonas (2007) 8.50
- Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.75

1 Strebel Tobias (2007) 17.25
o Borer Timon (2007) 8.50
- von Rickenbach Armin (2007) 8.75

1 Glutz Jonas (2006) 17.25
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50
- Röllin Lars (2006) 8.75

1 a Gasser Michael (2006) 17.25
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50
- Bieri Noah (2006) 8.75

1 b Fäs Jamie (2007) 17.25
- Ackermann Filip (2007) 8.75
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Bieri Noah (2006) 17.25
o Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50
- Gasser Michael (2006) 8.75

1 Ackermann Filip (2007) 17.25
- Fäs Jamie (2007) 8.75
o Knecht Casey (2007) 8.50

1 Imesch Tobias (2006) 17.25
o Roos Elias (2007) 8.75
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50

1 Wülser Sascha (2006) 17.00
o Nellen Cedric (2006) 8.50
o Holzherr Valentin (2006) 8.50

1 a Spycher Elias (2006) 17.00
o Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 8.50

1 b Spielmann Patrick (2007) 17.00
o Thüring Florian (2007) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 a Megert Philip (2006) 17.00
o Zubler Niklas (2006) 8.50
o Lüthi Raphael (2006) 8.50

1 b Leutwyler Marco (2006) 17.00
o Keller Max (2006) 8.50
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

1 Läuchli Max (2006) 17.00
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Kaiser Fabian (2006) 17.00
o Soland Marcel (2006) 8.50
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 Höpli Moritz (2007) 17.00
o Walser David (2007) 8.50
o Siegrist Deven (2007) 8.50

1 Bühler Samuel (2007) 17.00
o Bader Christoph (2007) 8.50
o Stuber Gian (2007) 8.50

1 Beeler Simon (2007) 17.00
o Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50
o Bergner Dustin (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 19.75

+ Weber Fabio (2003) 9.75
+ Christ Dario (2003) 10.00

 
1 Järmann Florian (2002) 19.75

+ Jenni Jan (2002) 10.00
+ Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 9.75

 
1 Hermann Lukas (2002) 19.75

+ Strähl Elia (2002) 10.00
+ Vogt Marco (2003) 9.75

1 Suter Jonas (2003) 19.00
+ Graf Dario (2003) 10.00
- Andermatt Reto (2002) 9.00

1 Berger Samuel (2002) 19.00
- Meier Lian (2002) 9.00
+ Graf Dario (2003) 10.00

1 Bader Thomas (2002) 18.75
- von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 9.00
+ Graf Gian (2003) 9.75

1 Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 18.50
+ Bürgi Michael (2002) 10.00
o Järmann Florian (2002) 8.50

1 Jenni Jan (2002) 18.50
o Järmann Florian (2002) 8.50
+ Weber Fabio (2003) 10.00

1 a Christ Dario (2003) 18.50
+ Burren Dominik (2003) 10.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 b Bürgi Michael (2002) 18.50
o Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 8.50
+ Burren Dominik (2003) 10.00

1 Vogt Marco (2003) 18.25
+ Buob Robin (2003) 9.75
o Hermann Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 Buob Robin (2003) 18.25
o Vogt Marco (2003) 8.50
+ Strähl Elia (2002) 9.75

1 Andermatt Reto (2002) 18.00
- Graf Gian (2003) 9.00
- Suter Jonas (2003) 9.00

2 von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 17.75
- Bader Thomas (2002) 9.00
- Meier Lian (2002) 8.75

1 Meier Lian (2002) 17.75
- Berger Samuel (2002) 9.00
- von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 8.75

1 Graf Gian (2003) 17.50
- Andermatt Reto (2002) 9.00
o Bader Thomas (2002) 8.50

1 Weber Fabio (2003) 17.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Jenni Jan (2002) 8.50

1 Strähl Elia (2002) 17.00
o Hermann Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Buob Robin (2003) 8.50

1 Graf Dario (2003) 17.00
o Suter Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Berger Samuel (2002) 8.50

1 Burren Dominik (2003) 17.00
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50
o Bürgi Michael (2002) 8.50


